
Kinnekulle Finaler SSK Serien, Aquila och SPVM
SSK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:55:40
11:17:47
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10:58:51
11:16:06
17:14

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
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0Participants Finished
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:
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04 October 2020
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Roadsport C - Race 1

310Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

77 Christoffer Waern1 13 Mazda MX-51
85 Lars Olsson14 15 Mazda Miata2

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

77 Christoffer Waern Mazda MX-51:08.240 11:00:0011
77 Christoffer Waern Mazda MX-51:07.146 11:01:0722
77 Christoffer Waern Mazda MX-51:06.711 11:02:1333

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

1377 Christoffer Waern Mazda MX-51
285 Lars Olsson Mazda Miata2
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